

U.P. Rodeo, Inc.105 Theodore Street

U.P. Championship Rodeo

Iron River, MI 49935 www.uprodeo.com

MISS U.P. Rodeo Queen/Princess Application - 2021

	I am competing for	Queen or	Princess	
Name:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:		Date of Birth:		
Email:				
High School atte	ending/year of graduation:			
College attendin	g (if applicable):			
Area of Studies:				
Member of grou	p/organizations:			
What is your rid	ing background?:			
How did you bed	come interested in rodeo?:			
List your activiti	es, interests and hobbies:			

List any awards or recognition you have received: (rodeo, horse, school, work, church, community)

What are your personal goals for the future?:

Why do you want to become the next Miss U.P. Rodeo Queen/Princess?:

Please tell us about the horse you will be competing on?: Name, breed, years owned etc.

I have read and understand all rules and regulations in the contestant rules and regulations and hereby promise to abide by the rules and regulations. Failure to do so can and will result in my immediate disqualification from the pageant and future pageants.

I understand that the U.P. Championship Rodeo Board expects me to display the highest degree of sportsmanship during the pageant and following the coronation. I understand that unsportsmanlike conduct will not be tolerated and will result in immediate disqualification without any refund of entry fee.

I will hold harmless the City of Iron River, the County of Iron, U.P. Rodeo, Inc., Miss U.P. Rodeo Queen/Princess committee and pageant officials in the event of any injury occurring during my participation in the pageant or subsequent activities.

I hereby release my title, rights, and claim to photographs and/or public relations material involving me to U.P. Rodeo, Inc.

Contestant Signature:		Date:	
Parent/Guardian Signature: (if applicable)		Date:	
Emergency Contact Name:			
Relation:	Phone:		